
EMC BUS HUB SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

 
This schedule shows routes to KVCC Texas Township Campus (TTC) and Center for New Media (CNM) campus only.  If you are 

taking a CTE class at another location and using the bus, you will want to look at the full bus hub schedule for your school.   

Bus numbers may change throughout the year. Always ask the driver where they are headed and make sure you are on the bus to the 

correct KVCC campus.   

Class 
Time 

Pick up 
time at 
home 

school 

Home school 
to hub bus 

Drop Off bus 
Depart 
LN Hub 

Arrive 
At site 

Routes Pick up Bus 
Pick 
up  

Time 

Arrive 
At LN  
Hub 

Hub to home 
school bus 

Return  time 
home school  

7:45 – 9:15 

 
7:00 CO 
7:00 GA 
(CSHS) 
7:00 PA 
6:50 PC 
7:05 PN 
6:55 SC 
6:40 VX 

 

 
CO - #89 
GA - #10 

PA – #20-7 
PPS -#2 
PPS - #2 
SC Van 
VX - #5 

 

GA – #10 7:20 
7:32 

Commons 

KVCC Texas Twp  
EMC KVCC classes, 

CTE Health, Law, 
Welding 

PPS #10 9:25 9:40 

CO - #89 
CS #6 

GA – #14 
KPS – #46 
PA – #24-2 
PPS - #10 
PPS - #10 
VX – #4 

9:55 CO 
10:05 CS 
10:00 GA 
10:05 KC 

10:00 PA 
10:05 PC 
9:50 PN 
10:10 VX 

PA – #20-7 7:20 7:36 
KVCC AWH/CNM 

KVCC/EFA Media Arts 
EMC KVCC classes 

PA – #24-2 9:12 9:40 

KCHS Direct   

KPS #123 
Depart KC 

7:15 
7:40 

Commons 

KVCC Texas Twp 
EMC KVCC classes, 

CTE Health, Law, 
Welding 

PPS #10 9:25 9:40 

KPS #43 
Depart KC 

7:15 7:45 

KVCC AWH/CNM 
KVCC/EFA Media Arts 

EMC KVCC classes 
 

PA – #24-2 9:12 9:40 

            

9:45- 11:15 

8:50 CO 
8:50 GA 
8:55 KC 
9:00 PA 
8:55 PC 
9:05 PN 
8:50 VX 

CO – #12 
GA - #14 

KPS – #15 
PA – #20-10 
PPS – #36 
PPS - #36 
VX – #57 

 
CO – #12 

 
9:20 9:35 

KVCC Texas Twp 
EMC KVCC classes, 

CTE Health, Law 

KPS #34 11:24 11:40 

CO – #71 
GA #8 

KPS – #34 
PA – #16-12 

PPS – #7 
PPS – #7 
VX – #26 

12:00 CO 
12:00 GA 
12:00 KC 
12:00 PA 
11:50 PN 
12:05 PC 
12:10 VX 

            

12:15 –1:45 

 
11:45 CO 
11:40 GA 
11:35 KC 
11:30 PA 
11:35 PC 
11:45 PN  
11:30 VX 

     CO – #94 
GA – #8 

KPS – #4 
PA-#24-2 
PPS – #1 
PPS – #1 
VHS - #58 

PA-#24-2 
 

12:00 
 

12:17 

KVCC Texas Twp 
EMC KVCC classes, 
CTE Cosmetology, 

Health 

KPS– #34 
 

1:40 
 

2:00 

CO – #21 
GA – #24 
KPS – #34 
PA – #20-1 
PPS – #7 
PPS – #7 
VX – #4 

 
2:15 CO 
2:20 GA 
2:17 KC 
2:20 PA 
2:20 PC 
2:10 PN 
2:30 VX 

 


