EMC BUS HUB SCHEDULE 2024-2025

This schedule shows routes to KVCC Texas Township Campus (TTC) and Center for New Media (CNM) campus only. If you are taking a CTE class at another location and using the bus, you will want to look at the full bus hub schedule for your school. Bus numbers may change throughout the year. Always ask the driver where they are headed and make sure you are on the bus to the correct KVCC campus.

Class Time	Pick up time at home school	Home school to hub bus	Drop Off bus	Depart LN Hub	Arrive At site	Routes	Pick up Bus	Pick up Time	Arrive At LN Hub	Hub to home school bus	Return time home school
7:45 – 9:15	7:00 CO 7:00 GA (CSHS) 7:00 PA 6:50 PC 7:05 PN 6:55 SC 6:40 VX	00 GA GA - #89 SHS) PA - #20-7 00 PA PPS - #2 50 PC PPS - #2 05 PN SC Van 55 SC VX - #5	GA – #10	7:20	7:32 Commons	KVCC Texas Twp EMC KVCC classes, CTE Health, Law, Welding	PPS #10	9:25	9:40	CO - #89 CS #6 GA - #14 KPS - #46 PA - #24-2 PPS - #10 PPS - #10 VX - #4	9:55 CO 10:05 CS 10:00 GA 10:05 KC 10:00 PA 10:05 PC 9:50 PN 10:10 VX
			PA – #20-7	7:20	7:36	KVCC AWH/CNM KVCC/EFA Media Arts EMC KVCC classes	PA – #24-2	9:12	9:40		
KCHS Direct			KPS #123	Depart KC 7:15	7:40 Commons	KVCC Texas Twp EMC KVCC classes, CTE Health, Law, Welding	PPS #10	9:25	9:40		
			KPS #43	Depart KC 7:15	7:45	KVCC AWH/CNM KVCC/EFA Media Arts EMC KVCC classes	PA – #24-2	9:12	9:40		
9:45- 11:15	8:50 CO 8:50 GA 8:55 KC 9:00 PA 8:55 PC 9:05 PN 8:50 VX	CO - #12 GA - #14 KPS - #15 PA - #20-10 PPS - #36 PPS - #36 VX - #57	CO – #12	9:20	9:35	KVCC Texas Twp EMC KVCC classes, CTE Health, Law	KPS #34	11:24	11:40	CO - #71 GA #8 KPS - #34 PA - #16-12 PPS - #7 PPS - #7 VX - #26	12:00 CO 12:00 GA 12:00 KC 12:00 PA 11:50 PN 12:05 PC 12:10 VX
12:15 –1:45	11:45 CO 11:40 GA 11:35 KC 11:30 PA 11:35 PC 11:45 PN 11:30 VX	CO - #94 GA - #8 KPS - #4 PA-#24-2 PPS - #1 PPS - #1 VHS - #58	PA-#24-2	12:00	12:17	KVCC Texas Twp EMC KVCC classes, CTE Cosmetology, Health	KPS- #34	1:40	2:00	CO - #21 GA - #24 KPS - #34 PA - #20-1 PPS - #7 PPS - #7 VX - #4	2:15 CO 2:20 GA 2:17 KC 2:20 PA 2:20 PC 2:10 PN 2:30 VX